draft & table

MORNING FAVORITES

Blueberry Muffin
281 cal
Freshly baked blueberry muffin

Cranberry Orange Muffin
260 cal
Freshly baked muffin with orange and

fresh cranberries

Chocolate Chip Muffin
392 cal
Freshly baked chocolate chip muffin

Cranberry Orange Scone
136 cal
Freshly baked scone with fresh cranberries and

orange zest drizzled with vanilla icing

BREAKFAST

Add bacon or sausage for 0.99

Egg & Cheese Croissant
573 cal
Egg and Cheddar on a buttery croissant

Egg & Cheese English Muffin
300 cal
Egg and American cheese on a toasted English muffin

Breakfast Burrito
444 cal
Burrito filled with scrambled eggs,

refried beans, cheddar and hash browns

Chorizo Breakfast Burrito
516 cal
Flour tortilla filled with scrambled eggs, chorizo,

hash browns, cheddar cheese and salsa verde

Open Monday - Friday 8:00 am -

8:00 pm | @unmfood



draft & table

MAIN PLATES

Hot Bratwurst Sandwich

647 cal

Grilled bratwurst sausage, bacon sauerkraut and
Swiss cheese on a sub roll

Buffalo Chicken Wings

487 cal

Chicken wings coated with Buffalo sauce served
with blue cheese dressing and celery sticks

Buffalo Cauliflower Wings

228 cal

Baked cauliflower pieces coated in a smoky chickpea
flour breading and tossed in spicy buffalo wing sauce

Korean-Style Chicken Wings
719 cal
Crispy, golden chicken wings served with

gochujang sauce

BBOQ Brisket Hatch Green Chile 10.99

Grilled Cheese
578 cal
With Monterey Pepper Jack cheese and Hatch

Green Chiles on Texas toast

Pretzel Bites with Beer Cheese 4.19
392 cal

Salty pretzel bites served with creamy beer cheese

Nachos con Queso

663 cal

Crispy warm tortilla chips topped with melted
cheese spiked with fresh jalapeno

SMALL PLATES & SNACKS

Charcuterie Board 18.39
759 cal
Capicollo, salami, soppressata, cherry peppers, pickles

and mustard with garlic & olive oil crostini

Hummus Platter 3.19
232 cal
Hummus served as a dip with toasted

pita wedges and fresh vegetables

Southwest BBQ Chicken Salad

377 cal

Grilled chicken on lettuce mixed with corn, black
beans, vegetables, Cheddar, chipotle vinaigrette

Fresh Guacamole & Chips

384 cal

Housemade guacamole with fresh tomato, jalapeno,
onion, cilantro and garlic

D&T FLATBREADS

Sweet Potato & Corn Flatbread

325 cal

Whole grain flatbread topped with mashed sweet
potato, roasted corn, poblano peppers and mozzarella

Chicken Poblano Flatbread

311 cal

Whole grain flatbread topped with chicken, poblano
peppers, salsa verde and mozzarella

BBQ Pineapple Ham Flatbread

448 cal

Ham, grilled pineapple and onions, cheddar, pepper
Jack and BBQ sauce on flatbread crust

Chorizo & Black Bean Flatbread

783 cal

Chorizo, black bean, corn, avocado, mozzarella, cheddar
and fire-roasted salsa

Cheese Flatbread
473 cal
Pesto sauce, mozzarella cheese, parmesan, diced

tomato, flatbread

Pepperoni Flatbread

564 cal

Pesto sauce, mozzarella cheese, parmesan, diced
tomato, pepperoni, flatbread

Open Monday - Friday 8:00 am - 8:00 pm | @unmfood

7.99

3.99

3.99

8.39



BEVERAGE MENU

LOCAL BREWS

See chalkboard for up-to-date beer list

COFFEE, ESPRESSO, COLD BREW & TEA

Coffee

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Caramel Macchiato

Hot Chocolate

EXTRAS

Add Espresso

SM
2.89
10 cal

3.79
15 cal

3.79
270 cal

4.69
175 cal

4,99
445 cal

4.99
425 cal

MED
3.09
15 cal

3.99
20 cal

3.99
350 cal

4.89
230 cal

5.29
540 cal

5.19
540 cal

0.89
5 cal

ZERO ALCOHOL

Kombucha

Athletic Brewing Co.

Mocha / White Mocha

Cold Brew

Nitro Cold Brew

Organic Hot Tea

Fair Trade Iced Tea

Fair Trade Chai Latte

Flavor Shot

SM
4.99
390 cal

3.89
5 cal

4.69
5 cal

2.99
0 cal

2.89
0 cal

4.89
375 cal

MED
5.19
510 cal

4,29
5 cal

5.09
5 cal

3.29
0 cal

3.29
0 cal

5.19
470 cal

0.69
20 cal

Open Monday -

Friday 8:00 am - 8:00 pm | @unmfood



