

MORNING FAVORITES

Blueberry Muffin 281 cal Freshly baked blueberry muffin	3.39
Cranberry Orange Muffin 260 cal Freshly baked muffin with orange and fresh cranberries	3.39
Chocolate Chip Muffin 392 cal Freshly baked chocolate chip muffin	3.39
Cranberry Orange Scone 136 cal Freshly baked scone with fresh cranberries and orange zest drizzled with vanilla icing	3.39
BREAKFAST Add bacon or sausage for 0.99	
Egg & Cheese Croissant 573 cal Egg and Cheddar on a buttery croissant	6.29
Egg & Cheese English Muffin 300 cal Egg and American cheese on a toasted English muffin	3.89
Breakfast Burrito 444 cal Burrito filled with scrambled eggs, refried beans, cheddar and hash browns	3.49
Chorizo Breakfast Burrito 516 cal Flour tortilla filled with scrambled eggs, chorizo, hash browns, cheddar cheese and salsa verde	4.69



MAIN PLATES		Southwest BBQ Chicken Salad 377 cal Grilled chicken on lettuce mixed with corn, black	7.99
Hot Bratwurst Sandwich	9.19	beans, vegetables, Cheddar, chipotle vinaigrette	
Grilled bratwurst sausage, bacon sauerkraut and Swiss cheese on a sub roll		Fresh Guacamole & Chips	3.59
Buffalo Chicken Wings 487 cal Chicken wings coated with Buffalo sauce served	5.69	Housemade guacamole with fresh tomato, jalapeno, onion, cilantro and garlic	
with blue cheese dressing and celery sticks			
Buffalo Cauliflower Wings	3.99	D&T FLATBREADS	
Baked cauliflower pieces coated in a smoky chickpea flour breading and tossed in spicy buffalo wing sauce		Sweet Potato & Corn Flatbread	3.99
Korean-Style Chicken Wings	8.89	Whole grain flatbread topped with mashed sweet potato, roasted corn, poblano peppers and mozzarella	
Crispy, golden chicken wings served with gochujang sauce		Chicken Poblano Flatbread	3.99
BBQ Brisket Hatch Green Chile Grilled Cheese 578 cal With Monterey Pepper Jack cheese and Hatch Green Chiles on Texas toast	10.99	311 cal Whole grain flatbread topped with chicken, poblano peppers, salsa verde and mozzarella	0.00
Pretzel Bites with Beer Cheese 392 cal Salty pretzel bites served with creamy beer cheese	4.19	BBQ Pineapple Ham Flatbread 448 cal Ham, grilled pineapple and onions, cheddar, pepper Jack and BBQ sauce on flatbread crust	3.99
Nachos con Queso 663 cal Crispy warm tortilla chips topped with melted cheese spiked with fresh jalapeno	3.59	Chorizo & Black Bean Flatbread 783 cal Chorizo, black bean, corn, avocado, mozzarella, cheddar and fire-roasted salsa	8.39
SMALL PLATES & SNACKS	3		
Charcuterie Board 759 cal Capicollo, salami, soppressata, cherry peppers, pickles and mustard with garlic & olive oil crostini	18.39	Cheese Flatbread 473 cal Pesto sauce, mozzarella cheese, parmesan, diced tomato, flatbread	5.59
Hummus Platter 232 cal Hummus served as a dip with toasted pita wedges and fresh vegetables	3.19	Pepperoni Flatbread 564 cal Pesto sauce, mozzarella cheese, parmesan, diced tomato, pepperoni, flatbread	6.39

BEVERAGE MENU

LOCAL BREWS

7.00

ZERO ALCOHOL

6.00

See chalkboard for up-to-date beer list

Kombucha

Athletic Brewing Co.

COFFEE, ESPRESSO, COLD BREW & TEA

	SM	MED		SM	MED
Coffee	2.89 10 cal	3.09 1 5 cal	Mocha / White Mocha	4.99 390 cal	
Americano	3.79 15 cal		Cold Brew	3.89 5 cal	
Latte	3.79 270 cal		Nitro Cold Brew	4.69 5 cal	5.09 5 cal
Cappuccino		4.89 230 cal	Organic Hot Tea	2.99 0 cal	3.29 O cal
Caramel Macchiato	4.99 445 cal	5.29 540 cal	Fair Trade Iced Tea	2.89 O cal	3.29 0 cal
Hot Chocolate	4.99 425 cal	5.19 540 cal	Fair Trade Chai Latte	4.89 375 cal	5.19 470 cal
EXTRAS					

Add Espresso 0.89 Flavor Shot 0.69 5 cal 20 cal